ANDREW MARTIN

Miles

Sideboard

This mid-century modern inspired dresser is crafted by

hand from reclaimed wood solids and features leather

tiles in a rich espresso tone that is supported by a

rustic iron frame. Miles contains two single drawers on

the left, two double drawers in the centre and a double

cabinet on the right to meet all your storage needs.

Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:
Product Weight:
Collection:
CBM:

Next Stock Due:
Packed Weight:

EU Commodity Code:
US Commodity Code:

CAB0O097
86 (cm)

180 (cm)

50 (cm)

106 (kg)
Signature
1.245

17 March 2023
152 (kg)
94036010
9403608081






