ANDREW MARTIN





Miles

Sideboard

This mid-century modern inspired dresser is crafted by hand from reclaimed wood solids and features leather tiles in a rich espresso tone that is supported by a rustic iron frame. Miles contains two single drawers on the left, two double drawers in the centre and a double cabinet on the right to meet all your storage needs.

Specification

Product Code:	CAB0097
Product Height:	86 (cm)
Product Width:	180 (cm)
Product Depth:	50 (cm)
Product Weight:	106 (kg)
Collection:	Signature
CBM:	1.245
Next Stock Due:	17 March 2023
Packed Weight:	152 (kg)
EU Commodity Code:	94036010
US Commodity Code:	9403608081

